
Girls Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:20:27.13 31

2 Two Rivers 00:20:53.14 51

3 Kiel 00:21:14.29 64

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:46.41 140

5 Oconto Falls 00:22:53.47 169

6 Seymour 00:23:07.90 186

7 Wrightstown 00:23:16.10 188

8 Notre Dame 00:23:18.26 192

9 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:39.83 214

10 Kewaunee 00:24:07.53 231

11 Denmark 00:26:34.50 302

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Holstein 00:25:12.55 4

West De Pere 00:23:26.70 3
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Girls Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:20:27.13 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1432 Aisa Longnecker 00:19:49.30 2

2 3 1434 Jordan Meulemans 00:19:52.67 3

3 4 1436 Kylie Trousil 00:19:52.99 4

4 6 1431 Emma Coon 00:20:42.36 6

5 16 1433 Elisabeth Ngo 00:21:58.33 16

6 22 1430 Karley Baumgart 00:22:27.39 (22)

7 41 1435 Leila Schiegg 00:23:23.48 (40)

2 Two Rivers 00:20:53.14 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1368 Anna Gallagher 00:19:19.48 1

2 5 1370 Mikaela Helling 00:19:59.26 5

3 8 1369 Makenzie Greenwood 00:20:47.32 8

4 14 1372 Olivia Stanley 00:21:50.87 14

5 23 1367 Emma Cooley 00:22:28.77 23

6 24 1371 Maggie Klinkner 00:22:29.58 (24)

7 65 1373 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:24:40.08 (61)

3 Kiel 00:21:14.29 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 707 Julia Koenig 00:20:49.74 10

2 11 704 Jocelyn Aprill 00:20:54.62 11

3 12 709 Ellie Mueller 00:21:06.06 12

4 13 710 Zoe Watson 00:21:16.43 13

5 18 706 Sydney Binversie 00:22:04.59 18

6 29 705 Aubrey Arnold 00:22:51.45 (28)

7 34 708 Caitlin Meyer 00:23:07.49 (33)

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:46.41 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 762 Alyssa Delebreau 00:21:56.85 15

2 28 766 Megan Vandermause 00:22:44.12 27

3 32 764 Ella Junion 00:22:58.30 31

4 33 760 Madilyn Bevins 00:23:00.76 32

5 36 761 Micaela Boucher 00:23:12.04 35

6 42 765 Katie Krueger 00:23:27.15 (41)

7 62 763 Tara Dhuey 00:24:25.52 (58)

5 Oconto Falls 00:22:53.47 7 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1097 Autumn Canavera 00:20:46.38 7

2 20 1101 Carleigh Kaczmarek 00:22:09.07 20

3 43 1103 Jaden Reed 00:23:30.87 42

4 51 1102 Autumn Magnin 00:23:57.97 49

5 55 1098 Alexis Euclide 00:24:03.04 51

6 58 1100 Ericka Havemeier 00:24:15.24 (54)

7 61 1099 Alyson Fabry 00:24:18.80 (57)

6 Seymour 00:23:07.90 5 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1235 Micayla Silas 00:20:48.30 9

2 37 1234 Justine Linsmeyer 00:23:15.65 36
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Girls Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

3 40 1233 Sydney Leisgang 00:23:22.78 39

4 52 1232 Zoe Engebos 00:24:01.53 50

5 56 1236 Elizabeth Zahn 00:24:11.24 52

7 Wrightstown 00:23:16.10 5 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1405 Maddy Collins 00:22:00.18 17

2 27 1404 Alex Brugger 00:22:42.05 26

3 30 1406 Lainey Durocher 00:22:53.08 29

4 60 1407 Trisha Feldkamp 00:24:16.58 56

5 64 1408 Kaitlyn Hervas 00:24:28.60 60

8 Notre Dame 00:23:18.26 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 599 Stella Cuene 00:22:18.99 21

2 39 605 Briana Fitzgerald 00:23:21.10 38

3 44 536 Sonya Gapinski 00:23:31.68 43

4 45 535 Celia Brummel 00:23:32.82 44

5 47 537 Eleanor Grosvenor 00:23:46.73 46

6 50 534 Lucy Brada 00:23:50.69 (48)

7 59 602 Sydney Ditscheit 00:24:15.42 (55)

9 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:39.83 7 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 1311 Miranda Olson 00:22:38.28 25

2 31 1310 Allison Hobbes 00:22:56.89 30

3 35 1309 Nalani Bicoy 00:23:08.40 34

4 66 1313 Maggie Stephens 00:24:42.10 62

5 67 1312 Morgan Reinhardt 00:24:53.47 63

6 68 1314 Claire Tellstrom 00:25:03.28 (64)

7 72 1317 Grace Faller 00:25:46.61 (66)

10 Kewaunee 00:24:07.53 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 677 Elizabeth Lamack 00:22:04.65 19

2 46 679 Natalie Pansier 00:23:36.24 45

3 48 680 Ashlyn Pribek 00:23:47.50 47

4 57 681 Brooklyn Walecka 00:24:12.50 53

5 74 676 Kelli Barta 00:26:56.77 67

6 75 675 Regina Augustian 00:27:09.87 (68)

7 76 687 Grace Wisnicky 00:27:16.24 (69)

11 Denmark 00:26:34.50 5 302

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 361 Amber Johanek 00:23:20.02 37

2 63 365 Connor Puyleart 00:24:25.73 59

3 71 363 Emma Phillips 00:25:29.56 65

4 77 366 Lilly Quick 00:29:12.20 70

5 78 367 Isa Wagner 00:30:24.99 71
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Girls Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1368 Anna Gallagher SO 00:19:19.48 Two Rivers

2 2 1432 Aisa Longnecker K 00:19:49.30 De Pere

3 3 1434 Jordan Meulemans K 00:19:52.67 De Pere

4 4 1436 Kylie Trousil K 00:19:52.99 De Pere

5 5 1370 Mikaela Helling FR 00:19:59.26 Two Rivers

6 6 1431 Emma Coon K 00:20:42.36 De Pere

7 7 1097 Autumn Canavera SR 00:20:46.38 Oconto Falls

8 8 1369 Makenzie Greenwood JR 00:20:47.32 Two Rivers

9 9 1235 Micayla Silas FR 00:20:48.30 Seymour

10 10 707 Julia Koenig SR 00:20:49.74 Kiel

11 11 704 Jocelyn Aprill SO 00:20:54.62 Kiel

12 12 709 Ellie Mueller JR 00:21:06.06 Kiel

13 13 710 Zoe Watson FR 00:21:16.43 Kiel

14 14 1372 Olivia Stanley FR 00:21:50.87 Two Rivers

15 15 762 Alyssa Delebreau SO 00:21:56.85 Luxemburg-Casco

16 16 1433 Elisabeth Ngo K 00:21:58.33 De Pere

17 17 1405 Maddy Collins SO 00:22:00.18 Wrightstown

18 18 706 Sydney Binversie SR 00:22:04.59 Kiel

19 19 677 Elizabeth Lamack JR 00:22:04.65 Kewaunee

20 20 1101 Carleigh Kaczmarek FR 00:22:09.07 Oconto Falls

21 21 599 Stella Cuene SO 00:22:18.99 Notre Dame

22 (22) 1430 Karley Baumgart K 00:22:27.39 De Pere

23 23 1367 Emma Cooley JR 00:22:28.77 Two Rivers

24 (24) 1371 Maggie Klinkner JR 00:22:29.58 Two Rivers

25 0 315 Adriana Ponozzo SO 00:22:29.70 West De Pere

26 25 1311 Miranda Olson JR 00:22:38.28 Sturgeon Bay

27 26 1404 Alex Brugger SR 00:22:42.05 Wrightstown

28 27 766 Megan Vandermause SO 00:22:44.12 Luxemburg-Casco

29 (28) 705 Aubrey Arnold FR 00:22:51.45 Kiel

30 29 1406 Lainey Durocher JR 00:22:53.08 Wrightstown

31 30 1310 Allison Hobbes SO 00:22:56.89 Sturgeon Bay

32 31 764 Ella Junion JR 00:22:58.30 Luxemburg-Casco

33 32 760 Madilyn Bevins FR 00:23:00.76 Luxemburg-Casco

34 (33) 708 Caitlin Meyer SR 00:23:07.49 Kiel

35 34 1309 Nalani Bicoy SR 00:23:08.40 Sturgeon Bay

36 35 761 Micaela Boucher SO 00:23:12.04 Luxemburg-Casco

37 36 1234 Justine Linsmeyer FR 00:23:15.65 Seymour

38 37 361 Amber Johanek FR 00:23:20.02 Denmark

39 38 605 Briana Fitzgerald JR 00:23:21.10 Notre Dame

40 39 1233 Sydney Leisgang FR 00:23:22.78 Seymour

41 (40) 1435 Leila Schiegg K 00:23:23.48 De Pere

42 (41) 765 Katie Krueger SR 00:23:27.15 Luxemburg-Casco

43 42 1103 Jaden Reed SO 00:23:30.87 Oconto Falls

44 43 536 Sonya Gapinski JR 00:23:31.68 Notre Dame

45 44 535 Celia Brummel SO 00:23:32.82 Notre Dame

46 45 679 Natalie Pansier SO 00:23:36.24 Kewaunee

47 46 537 Eleanor Grosvenor FR 00:23:46.73 Notre Dame

48 47 680 Ashlyn Pribek SO 00:23:47.50 Kewaunee

49 0 314 Rebekah Buboltz JR 00:23:48.06 West De Pere

50 (48) 534 Lucy Brada SO 00:23:50.69 Notre Dame

51 49 1102 Autumn Magnin JR 00:23:57.97 Oconto Falls

Printed: 9/27/2019 12:19:45 PM Page: 4 of 5



Girls Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

52 50 1232 Zoe Engebos JR 00:24:01.53 Seymour

53 0 316 Gracie Verboomen FR 00:24:02.35 West De Pere

54 0 1002 Sydney Steiner SR 00:24:02.35 New Holstein

55 51 1098 Alexis Euclide SO 00:24:03.04 Oconto Falls

56 52 1236 Elizabeth Zahn JR 00:24:11.24 Seymour

57 53 681 Brooklyn Walecka SR 00:24:12.50 Kewaunee

58 (54) 1100 Ericka Havemeier SR 00:24:15.24 Oconto Falls

59 (55) 602 Sydney Ditscheit SR 00:24:15.42 Notre Dame

60 56 1407 Trisha Feldkamp SR 00:24:16.58 Wrightstown

61 (57) 1099 Alyson Fabry SR 00:24:18.80 Oconto Falls

62 (58) 763 Tara Dhuey JR 00:24:25.52 Luxemburg-Casco

63 59 365 Connor Puyleart SR 00:24:25.73 Denmark

64 60 1408 Kaitlyn Hervas JR 00:24:28.60 Wrightstown

65 (61) 1373 Kaitlyn Traeger SO 00:24:40.08 Two Rivers

66 62 1313 Maggie Stephens SO 00:24:42.10 Sturgeon Bay

67 63 1312 Morgan Reinhardt JR 00:24:53.47 Sturgeon Bay

68 (64) 1314 Claire Tellstrom SR 00:25:03.28 Sturgeon Bay

69 0 999 April Kienbaum SR 00:25:04.56 New Holstein

70 0 1001 Sarah Schaefer SR 00:25:10.54 New Holstein

71 65 363 Emma Phillips FR 00:25:29.56 Denmark

72 (66) 1317 Grace Faller JR 00:25:46.61 Sturgeon Bay

73 0 998 Madeline Boehnlein SO 00:26:32.75 New Holstein

74 67 676 Kelli Barta SR 00:26:56.77 Kewaunee

75 (68) 675 Regina Augustian JR 00:27:09.87 Kewaunee

76 (69) 687 Grace Wisnicky SO 00:27:16.24 Kewaunee

77 70 366 Lilly Quick FR 00:29:12.20 Denmark

78 71 367 Isa Wagner FR 00:30:24.99 Denmark
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